
Northside/Westside Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: August 14, 2019 
Time: 6:00 pm 
Location: Little McCormick Park 
711 Toole Ave.  

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator 
 

3. Neighborhood Watch – Ethan Smith, Crime Prevention Officer  
 

4. Missoula in Motion – Margaret Hoyt, MIM Program Specialist  
 

5. Housing & Community Development – Colin Woodrow, Grants Administrator  
 

6. Villagio – Lori Davidson, Executive Director MHA  
 

7. First Street Pocket Park – Mikyla Veis 
 

8. Westside Park – Heidi West 
 

9. Zoning and Land Use – Jeremy Keene, Public Works Director & Andrew Boughan, City Planner 
 

10. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly 
 

11. Q & A with City Council  
 

12. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

13. Report to City Council and Adjournment 
 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator    jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Program Assistant    kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084 
Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department   esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335 
Jeremy Keene, Missoula Public Works Director  jkeene@ci.missoula.mt.us 55-6353 
Margaret Hoyt, Missoula in Motion    mhoyt@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6732 
Colin Woodrow, Housing and Community Development cwoodrow@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6394 
Lori Davidson, Missoula Housing Authority   ldavidson@missoulahousing.org 549-4133 x105 
Jeremy Keene, Missoula Public Works Director  jkeene@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6353 
Andrew Boughan, Missoula City Planner   aboughan@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6052 
Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 Council Member  bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857 
Heidi West, Ward 1 Council Member   hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158 
Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member   jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050 
Mirtha Becerra, Ward 2 Council Member   mbecerra@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-7900 
Northside/Westside Leadership Team   north-westside@missoula-neighborhoods.org      
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What is important to Northside/Westside Neighbors? 
(Tiered by importance)  

• Transients/crime/ drug use: Westside, California Street, Catholic cemetery 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 

• Traffic density (Scott Street) 
• Working with the Poverello Center 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Northside/Westside affordable housing 
• Sidewalks/walkability 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 
17 other items received 8 or less votes each  

8/29/18 
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